Contera® IP
ConteraIP
• 8MP and 20MP Models
• Remote Focus
• 3-Axis Gimbal – Up to 4 Individual Camera Gimbals can be Independently
Placed in Any Orientation Around a 360° Track with Extra Positions for Looking
Straight Down
• Multiple Lens Options in a Single Camera Housing

Omni Dome
2.8mm Lens
No Lens
AV
8 28
20 NL
6
Megapixel
Resolution Generation Body Type Compression Lens
H.265/H.264 + WDR
Create Your Model  (Example: AV20476DN-28)
74
+1.818.937.0700  |  www.avcostar.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.com
© 2020 Arecont Vision Costar, LLC. All rights reserved. Arecont Vision, Contera, and ConteraIP are registered trademarks of the company.
AV Costar, the AV Costar logo, NightView, SNAPstream and SNAPstream+ are business use trademarks of the company.
1 MPM2.8C (2.8mm) is the default lens for -28 models
2 Requires two spacers on focus module (included with lens)
3 Requires a spacer on focus module (included with lens)
Model Focal
Length
Horizontal Field of View
1080p 5MP
MPM2.4 2.4mm 135° 126°
MPM2.8C1 2.8mm 106.7° 98°
MPM4.0A2 4mm 74.7° 68.6°
MPM6.02 6mm 49.8° 45.7°
MPM8.02 8mm 37.3° 34.3°
MPM12.0A2 12mm 24.9° 22.9°
MPM16.03 16mm 18.7° 17.2°
Lens Options (Sold Separately)